



Republic of the Philippines  
**MINDORO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY**  
 Main Campus  
 Alcate, Victoria, Oriental Mindoro

RECEIVED  
 JUN 23 2021  
*del*

**PURCHASE ORDER**

Supplier : **TEKNOKRAT DIGITAL SOLUTIONS**  
 Address : **BARCENAGA, NAUJAN, ORIENTAL MINDORO**  
 TIN : **106-908-702-000**  
 P.O. No. : WMT-0002 PR-24-0201  
 Date : 06/14/21  
 Mode of Procurement : NP SVP Sec. 53.9

Gentlemen:  
 Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : MinSCAT  
 Date of Delivery : \_\_\_\_\_  
 Delivery Term : 30 Days  
 Payment Term : Cheque

Stock/Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1	unit	Colored Printer (3 in 1) <i>ok ICS</i>	18	9,159.00	164,862.00
2	unit	Dot Matrix Printer <i>ok ICS</i>	3	13,635.00	40,905.00
3	unit	Ink Bundle Set (CMYK Liter) <i>ok RSMI</i>	9	1,458.00	13,122.00
4	unit	Uninterruptible Power Supply (3 socket) <i>ok ICS</i>	30	1,688.00	50,640.00
5	piece	RJ-45 (Pass Trough) <i>ok RSMI</i>	1500	4.00	6,000.00
6	piece	RJ-45 (Rubber Suit) <i>ok RSMI</i>	1500	2.00	3,000.00
7	piece	Plastic Molding <i>ok RSMI</i>	300	90.00	27,000.00
8	license	Windows 10 License <i>ok ICS</i>	60	11,439.00	686,340.00
9	license	Windows Office <i>ok ICS</i>	60	5,688.00	341,280.00
10	license	Microsoft Visual Studio <i>ok ICS</i>	3	5,049.00	15,147.00
11	piece	Raceway (2 x 2 x 2M) <i>ok ICS</i>	150	594.00	89,100.00
12	box	Cat 6A Network Cables <i>ok ICS</i>	18	9,117.00	164,106.00
13	box	Outdoor Cat6 Network Cables <i>ok ICS</i>	6	9,450.00	56,700.00
14	unit	5GHz access point <i>ok ICS</i>	18	4,070.00	73,260.00
15	unit	Pass Trough Crimper <i>ok ICS</i>	6	1,199.00	7,194.00
16	unit	Switch 10/100 mbps, 24 ports <i>ok ICS</i>	15	4,941.00	74,115.00
17	unit	Mini Wireless N USB WiFi Adapter for Desktop <i>ok ICS</i>	45	462.00	20,790.00
18	unit	Wi-Fi router 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz 1.75 Gbps <i>ok ICS</i>	15	2,300.00	34,500.00
19	unit	Networks Gigabeam Wireless Bridge, Outdoor, Frequency 2.4 <i>15 ICS</i>	30	3,203.00	96,090.00
20	unit	Litebeam LBE-M5-23 5GHz Long range PTP, AP, CPE Bridge <i>ICS</i>	30	4,200.00	126,000.00
21	unit	Vacuum Cleaner, heavy duty <i>ok ICS</i>	4	7,425.00	29,700.00
22	piece	Cable Staples Clip Wall for Ethernet Cable 7mm <i>ok</i>	3000	2.00	6,000.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  
APRIL BLESS B. GORONEL  
 Date

*RSMI*  
 Very truly yours,  
  
**LEVY B. ARAGO JR., Ph.D.**  
 SUC President III

Fund Cluster : MBS 01  
 Funds Available : 2,161,751.00  
  
**MARIA CRISTINA D. SISCAR, CPA**  
 Accountant III

ORS/BURS No. : \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date of the ORS/BURS: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Amount : \_\_\_\_\_